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P U B L I C    N O T I C E 

 

IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE GEORGIA OPEN MEETINGS ACT AS AMENDED, 

VOLUME 50, CHAPTER 14, NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN; THE GAINESVILLE 

PARKS & RECREATION BOARD WILL MEET ON THE FOLLOWING DAYS AT 5:30 

P.M. FOR THEIR REGULAR MONTHLY BOARD MEETINGS.  

 

 Monday, July 13, 2020 

 Monday, August 10, 2020 

 Monday, September 14, 2020 

 Monday, October 12, 2020 

 Monday, November 9, 2020 

 Monday, December 14, 2020 

 Monday, January 11, 2021 

 Monday, February 8, 2021 

 Monday, March 8, 2021 

 Monday, April 12, 2021 

 Monday, May 10, 2021 

 Monday, June 14, 2021 

 

THE MEETINGS ARE HELD IN THE BOARD ROOM OF THE GAINESVILLE CIVIC 

CENTER LOCATED AT 830 GREEN STREET, NE, GAINESVILLE, GA. 

   

NOTICE OF ANY SPECIAL MEETING AND/OR DEVIATIONS TO THE SCHEDULE 

SHALL BE POSTED ON THE GAINESVILLE CIVIC CENTER BULLETIN BOARD AND 

THE CITY’S WEBSITE: www.gainesville.org.  
 

POSTED:  Wednesday, July 8, 2020, 8:45 AM 
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